Position Other Positions Held

Chief Business Officer
Program Manager
Program Manager
Assistant Superintendent
Program Manager
Program Manager

Vehicle Maintenance
Specialist

Supervisor

Program Manager

K-12 Education Entity

Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified
Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Sonoma Valley Unified

Department

Class Management
Class Management
Class Management
Class Management
Class Management
Class Management

Class Management

Class Management

Total Wages

$87,417
$78,419
$75,315
$72,694
$67,350
$67,157
$52,469

$29

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,402
$16,318
$24,114
$18,965

$7,971
$29,028
$22,196

$3



